Bureau of Land Management

Equal Employment Opportunity Group

1120 20th Street N.W., North Bldg. 3rd floor

Washington, DC 20036

(202)254-3300

Fax # (202) 418-3016

Washington Office Equal Employment Opportunity Group
Deputy Assistant Director

Bobbie Moore............................................................................................ (202)254-3300                  
                                                                                                     bobbie_moore@blm.gov
Resolution Manager  
Jesse Hicks........................................................................................ (202)254-3311

jesse_hicks@blm.gov               
EEO Diversity Manager


Michelle Stroman…...………………………..………………….… (202)254-3310








  michelle_stroman@blm.gov
Complaints Manager

Coneshea Simpson  ...................................................................................... (202)254-3304

                                                                                                 coneshea_simpson@blm.gov
Special Emphasis Programs; EEO Counselor and Affirmative Employment

Connie McGriff................................................................................ (202)254-3308

connie_mcgriff@blm.gov      
Title VI &Title IX 


Gina Edelen……………………………………………………..… (202)254-3305







           
gina_edelen@blm.gov           
Executive Initiatives

Steven Shafran……………………………………………………….……..(202)254-3315








       steven_shafran@blm.gov 

EEO Group Executive Assistant 

Cocoa White.................................................................................................. (202)254-3300        
                                                                                                          cocoa_white@blm.gov
EEO Support Staff Assistant

LaVerne Jenkins…………………………………...………………. (202)254-3309






                                         laverne_jenkins@blm.gov
General Support Clerk

Veronica Joy..................................................................................... (202)254-3324            
veronica_joy@blm.go
Denver National Center

Denver Federal Center

Building #50

Denver, CO 80225

303-236-6467

Fax 303-236-6489

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Vacant…………..........................................................................................  (303)236-6467

Complaints Manager




Sandy Romero............................................................................................... (303)236-6468

                                                                                                        sandy_romero@blm.gov    
EEO Specialist

Cheryl Hodges…………...………………………………………………... (303)236-0697







                   cheryl_hodges@blm.gov
Alaska State Office

222 West 7th Avenue   #13

Anchorage, Ak 99513

(907)271-5066

Fax (907)2714573

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Elise White………………………………………………………………..(907) 271-3685

elise_white@blm.gov  
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist/EEO Counselor

Charles Luddington........................................................................... (907)271-3311

                                                                                                charles_luddington@blm.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Assistant

Belinda Coonrod ...............................................................................(907)271-5066   







           
    belinda_coonrod@blm.gov
Alaska Fire Service & Fairbanks District Office

1541 Gaffney Road

P. O. Box 35005

Fort Wainwright, AK  99703

907-356-5600

Fax 907-347-4838

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist


Mae Marsh………………………………………………………… (907)356-5508









  memarsh@blm.gov
Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizonia 85004-2203

(602)417-9218

Fax (602)417-9418

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager
Howard Harrell................................................................................. (505)438-7687
  
                                                                                                                       howard_harrell@blm.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 

Lillian Robinson…………………………………...………………. (602)417-9645








               lillian_robinson@blm.gov
